
UNITED STATES PROFESSIONAL 

POOLPLAYERS ASSOCIATION 

Evolve Your GameTM 

www.upatour.com 

Updated 11/5/19 

 

 

 

 

OFFICIAL LEAGUE PAYOUTS 

$20 Nightly Dues 

All Prize Funds must match payouts on League Night Paperwork  
 
 

24 Player Divisions 

 
Weeks 

 
1st Place 

 
2nd Place 

 
3rd Place 

 
4th Place 

 
5th Place 

 
23 

 
$3,245 

 
$2,030 

 
$1,624 

 
$810 

 
$405 

 
12 

 
$1,695 

 
$1,055 

 
$848 

 
$425 

 
$210 

http://www.upatour.com/


UNITED STATES PROFESSIONAL 

POOLPLAYERS ASSOCIATION 

Evolve Your GameTM 

www.upatour.com 

Updated 11/5/19 

 

 

 
 

OFFICIAL LEAGUE PAYOUTS 

$20 Nightly Dues 

All Prize Funds must match payouts on League Night Paperwork  
 
 

22/23 Player Divisions 

 
Weeks 

 
1st Place 

 
2nd Place 

 
3rd Place 

 
4th Place 

 
5th Place 

 
21 

 
$2,715 

 
$1,700 

 
$1,356 

 
$680 

 
$340 

 
12 

 
$1,555 

 
$970 

 
$775 

 
$385 

 
$195 

http://www.upatour.com/


UNITED STATES PROFESSIONAL 

POOLPLAYERS ASSOCIATION 

Evolve Your GameTM 

www.upatour.com 

Updated 11/5/19 

 

 

 
 

OFFICIAL LEAGUE PAYOUTS 

$20 Nightly Dues 

All Prize Funds must match payouts on League Night Paperwork  
 
 

20/21 Player Divisions 

Weeks 1st Place 2nd Place 3rd Place 4th Place 5th Place 

 

19 
 

$2,795 
 

$1,395 
 

$836 
 

$560 
 

N/A 

 

12 
 

$1,765 
 

$880 
 

$530 
 

$353 
 

N/A 

http://www.upatour.com/


UNITED STATES PROFESSIONAL 

POOLPLAYERS ASSOCIATION 

Evolve Your GameTM 

www.upatour.com 

Updated 11/5/19 

 

 

 
 

OFFICIAL LEAGUE PAYOUTS 

$20 Nightly Dues 

All Prize Funds must match payouts on League Night Paperwork  
 
 

18/19 Player Divisions 

Weeks 1st Place 2nd Place 3rd Place 4th Place 5th Place 

19 $2,795 $1,395 $836 $560 N/A 

12 $1,765 $880 $530 $353 N/A 

http://www.upatour.com/


UNITED STATES PROFESSIONAL 

POOLPLAYERS ASSOCIATION 

Evolve Your GameTM 

www.upatour.com 

Updated 11/5/19 

 

 

 
 

OFFICIAL LEAGUE PAYOUTS 

$20 Nightly Dues 

All Prize Funds must match payouts on League Night Paperwork  
 
 

16/17 Player Divisions 

Weeks 1st Place 2nd Place 3rd Place 4th Place 5th Place 

15 $1,765 $883 $530 $350 N/A 

12 $1,410 $705 $420 $287 N/A 

http://www.upatour.com/


UNITED STATES PROFESSIONAL 

POOLPLAYERS ASSOCIATION 

Evolve Your GameTM 

www.upatour.com 

Updated 11/5/19 

 

 

 
 

OFFICIAL LEAGUE PAYOUTS 

$20 Nightly Dues 

All Prize Funds must match payouts on League Night Paperwork  
 
 

14/15 Player Divisions 
 

Weeks 1st Place 2nd Place 3rd Place 4th Place 5th Place 

 
13 

 
$1,340 

 
$665 

 
$400 

 
$270 

 
N/A 

 
12 

 
$1,234 

 
$620 

 
$370 

 
$245 

 
N/A 

http://www.upatour.com/


UNITED STATES PROFESSIONAL 

POOLPLAYERS ASSOCIATION 

Evolve Your GameTM 

www.upatour.com 

Updated 11/5/19 

 

 

 
 

OFFICIAL LEAGUE PAYOUTS 

$20 Nightly Dues 

All Prize Funds must match payouts on League Night Paperwork  
 
 

12/13 Player Divisions 

Weeks 1st Place 2nd Place 3rd Place 4th Place 5th Place 

 

20 
 

$1,760 
 

$883 
 

$530 
 

$355 
 

N/A 

 

19 
 

$1,675 
 

$840 
 

$500 
 

$336 
 

N/A 

 

18 
 

$1,585 
 

$795 
 

$475 
 

$320 
 

N/A 

 

13 
 

$1,145 
 

$575 
 

$345 
 

$228 
 

N/A 

 

12 
 

$1,060 
 

$530 
 

$316 
 

$210 
 

N/A 

 

11 
 

$970 
 

$485 
 

$290 
 

$195 
 

N/A 

http://www.upatour.com/


UNITED STATES PROFESSIONAL 

POOLPLAYERS ASSOCIATION 

Evolve Your GameTM 

www.upatour.com 

Updated 11/5/19 

 

 

 
 

OFFICIAL LEAGUE PAYOUTS 

$20 Nightly Dues 

All Prize Funds must match payouts on League Night Paperwork  
 
 

10/11 Player Divisions 
 

Weeks 1st Place 2nd Place 3rd Place 4th Place 5th Place 

 
20 

 
$1,470 

 
$880 

 
$590 

 
N/A 

 
N/A 

 

19 
 

$1,395 
 

$838 
 

$560 
 

N/A 
 

N/A 

 

15 
 

$1,105 
 

$660 
 

$440 
 

N/A 
 

N/A 

 

12 
 

$885 
 

$530 
 

$349 
 

N/A 
 

N/A 

 
9 

 
$660 

 
$398 

 
$265 

 
N/A 

 
N/A 

http://www.upatour.com/


UNITED STATES PROFESSIONAL 

POOLPLAYERS ASSOCIATION 

Evolve Your GameTM 

www.upatour.com 

Updated 11/5/19 

 

 

 
 

OFFICIAL LEAGUE PAYOUTS 

$20 Nightly Dues 

All Prize Funds must match payouts on League Night Paperwork  
 
 

8/9 Player Divisions 
 

Weeks 
 

1st Place 
 

2nd Place 
 

3rd Place 
 

4th Place 
 

5th Place 

 
20 

 
$1,176 

 
$705 

 
$470 

 
N/A 

 
N/A 

 
12 

 
$705 

 
$426 

 
$280 

 
N/A 

 
N/A 

 
7 

 
$410 

 
$248 

 
$165 

 
N/A 

 

N/A 

 

http://www.upatour.com/

