Evolve Your GameTM

OFFICIAL LEAGUE PAYOUTS \$20 Nightly Dues

All Prize Funds must match payouts on League Night Paperwork

24 Player Divisions

Weeks	1 st Place	2 nd Place	3 rd Place	4 th Place	5 th Place
23	\$3,245	\$2,030	\$1,624	\$810	\$405
12	\$1,695	\$1,055	\$848	\$425	\$210

www.upatour.com

Evolve Your GameTM

OFFICIAL LEAGUE PAYOUTS \$20 Nightly Dues

All Prize Funds must match payouts on League Night Paperwork

22/23 Player Divisions

Weeks	1 st Place	2 nd Place	3 rd Place	4 th Place	5 th Place
21	\$2,715	\$1,700	\$1,356	\$680	\$340
12	\$1,555	\$970	\$775	\$385	\$195

www.upatour.com

Evolve Your GameTM

OFFICIAL LEAGUE PAYOUTS \$20 Nightly Dues

All Prize Funds must match payouts on League Night Paperwork

20/21 Player Divisions

Weeks	1 st Place	2 nd Place	3 rd Place	4 th Place	5 th Place		
19	\$2,795	\$1,395	\$836	\$560	N/A		
12	\$1,765	\$880	\$530	\$353	N/A		

www.upatour.com

Evolve Your GameTM

OFFICIAL LEAGUE PAYOUTS \$20 Nightly Dues

All Prize Funds must match payouts on League Night Paperwork

18/19 Player Divisions

Weeks	1 st Place	2 nd Place	3 rd Place	4 th Place	5 th Place
19	\$2,795	\$1,395	\$836	\$560	N/A
12	\$1,765	\$880	\$530	\$353	N/A

www.upatour.com

Evolve Your GameTM

OFFICIAL LEAGUE PAYOUTS \$20 Nightly Dues

All Prize Funds must match payouts on League Night Paperwork

16/17 Player Divisions

Weeks	1 st Place	2 nd Place	3 rd Place	4 th Place	5 th Place
15	\$1,765	\$883	\$530	\$350	N/A
12	\$1,410	\$705	\$420	\$287	N/A

www.upatour.com

Evolve Your GameTM

OFFICIAL LEAGUE PAYOUTS \$20 Nightly Dues

All Prize Funds must match payouts on League Night Paperwork

14/15 Player Divisions

Weeks	1 st Place	2 nd Place	3 rd Place	4 th Place	5 th Place
13	\$1,340	\$665	\$400	\$270	N/A
12	\$1,234	\$620	\$370	\$245	N/A

www.upatour.com

Evolve Your GameTM

OFFICIAL LEAGUE PAYOUTS \$20 Nightly Dues

All Prize Funds must match payouts on League Night Paperwork

12/13 Player Divisions

Weeks	1 st Place	2 nd Place	3 rd Place	4 th Place	5 th Place
20	\$1,760	\$883	\$530	\$355	N/A
19	\$1,675	\$840	\$500	\$336	N/A
18	\$1,585	\$795	\$475	\$320	N/A
13	\$1,145	\$575	\$345	\$228	N/A
12	\$1,060	\$530	\$3 <mark>16</mark>	\$210	N/A
11	\$970	\$485	\$290	\$195	N/A

www.upatour.com

Evolve Your GameTM

OFFICIAL LEAGUE PAYOUTS \$20 Nightly Dues

All Prize Funds must match payouts on League Night Paperwork

10/11 Player Divisions

Weeks	1 st Place	2 nd Place	3 rd Place	4 th Place	5 th Place
20	\$1,470	\$880	\$590	N/A	N/A
19	\$1,395	\$838	\$560	N/A	N/A
15	\$1,105	\$660	\$440	N/A	N/A
12	\$885	\$530	\$349	N/A	N/A
9	\$660	\$398	\$265	N/A	N/A

www.upatour.com

Evolve Your GameTM

OFFICIAL LEAGUE PAYOUTS \$20 Nightly Dues

All Prize Funds must match payouts on League Night Paperwork

8/9 Player Divisions

Weeks	1 st Place	2 nd Place	3 rd Place	4 th Place	5 th Place
20	\$1,176	\$705	\$470	N/A	N/A
12	\$705	\$426	\$280	N/A	N/A
7	\$410	\$248	\$165	N/A	N/A

www.upatour.com